
 
 

 

  

KSDP/PRJ/SLT/2024-25/02                                                                                          10.09.2024 

 

NOTICE INVITING SEALED TENDER 

 

Kerala State Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Ltd, Kalavoor –PO, Alappuzha, Kerala 688 522 invites 

sealed tender :- “SEALED TENDER FOR HIRING A VEHICLE WITH DRIVER AND 

FUEL FOR WATER TRANSPORTATION FROM KWA THYCATTUSSERY TO 

KSDP”. 
 

1 Name of work SEALED TENDER FOR HIRING A 
VEHICLE WITH DRIVER AND 
FUEL FOR WATER 
TRANSPORTATION FROM KWA 
THYCATTUSSERY TO KSDP 

2 Tender Submission Fee + GST(18%) Rs. 1770/- 

3 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 5000/- 

6 Tender documents 
Can be downloaded from the site 

www.ksdp.co.in 

 
8 

Last date and time of Receipt of Tender/ 

Bids 
20.09.2024, 03:00 PM 

 
9 

Date and Time of Opening of Tender. 

Tender documents and tender schedule may 
be downloaded from the website 

www.ksdp.co.in 

 
20.09.2024, 03:30 PM 

 

Tenderer shall submit only one Sealed cover with Price Bid. The tender name , number & should 

be mentioned and sent to  the office of the Managing Director, Kerala State Drugs and 

Pharmaceuticals Ltd., Kalavoor P.O, Alappuzha, Kerala-Pin 688522. 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.ksdp.co.in/
http://www.ksdp.co.in/


 

 

The Tender fee and EMD should be submitted in the form of DD, in the name of Managing 

Director, Kerala State Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Ltd. or should submit the UTR number of online 

payment. The amount can be transferred to the below mentioned bank account: 

 

Account name: Kerala State Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Ltd. 

Account No: 57035284489, 

Name and branch of bank: State Bank of India, Pathirapally, Alappuzha 

IFSC Code: SBIN0070317 
 

Tenders/ bids received without the fee will not be considered and shall be summarily rejected.    

 

The KSDP Ltd will not be responsible for any error like missing of schedule data while 

downloading by the Bidder. 

 

 
 

           Sd/- 

        Deputy Manager-Projects 
 










